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U.S. District Court

DISTRICT OF ARIZONA

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 8/6/2009 at 11:05 AM MST and filed on 8/6/2009 
Case Name: Addington et al v. US Airline Pilots Association et al
Case Number: 2:08-cv-01633-NVW
Filer:
Document Number:601(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
TEXT-ONLY Minute Order: Motion Hearing as to [596] DEFENDANT USAPAS NOTICE AND
MOTION TO SUSPEND AND STAY PERMANENT INJUNCTION, STAY PROCEEDINGS TO
ENFORCE PARTIAL JUDGMENT, AND STAY ALL OTHER PROCEEDINGS is hereby set for
8/20/2009 at 02:00PM before Judge Neil V Wake. This is a TEXT ENTRY ONLY. There is no
PDF document associated with this entry. (SJF)

2:08-cv-01633-NVW Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Marty Harper mharper@polsinelli.com, khagen@polsinelli.com

Stanley Lubin stanley.lubin@azbar.org, danette@lubinandenoch.com

Don C Stevens, II dstevens@polsinelli.com, dmorgan@polsinelli.com

Tom A Jerman tjerman@omm.com

Robert Alan Siegel rsiegel@omm.com, acesena@omm.com
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Sarah Ann Asta Sarah.Asta@USAirways.com

Nicholas Jason Enoch nicholas.enoch@azbar.org, danette@lubinandenoch.com, michael@lubinandenoch.com

Karen Gillen karen.gillen@usairways.com

Kelly Joyce Flood kflood@polsinelli.com, khagen@polsinelli.com, thannigan@polsinelli.com

Andrew S Jacob ajacob@polsinelli.com

Nicholas Paul Granath ngranath@ssmplaw.com

Lee Seham ssmpls@aol.com

Stanley J Silverstone ssilverstone@ssmplaw.com

Lucas K Middlebrook lmiddlebrook@ssmplaw.com

Rachel S Janger rjanger@omm.com, swickliffe@omm.com

Katherine V Brown kvbrown@polsinelli.com, crutigliano@polsinelli.com, thannigan@polsinelli.com

James K Brengle JKBrengle@duanemorris.com

Theresa Ryan Murphy tmurphy@ssmplaw.com

Susan Tracy Edwards sedwards@ssmplaw.com, sueedwardsus@yahoo.com
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